Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
> HOLESAWS
H128 -Carbide Tipped Holesaw -Sutton Tools
Cuts through the toughest materials, suited for wood & nails, mild steel, stainless, cast iron
pipes, MDF, plasterboard, laminate, brick and plastic.
Features:
Tungsten Carbide Tip cuts 10× faster than conventional bi‑metal holesaws in timber
Easy to use release slots for swift and easy core ejection
Up to 50x longer life than standard Bi-Metal Holesaws
60mm cutting depth
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
> HOLESAWS
Range:
Item # Diameter d1 (mm) Diameter d1 (inch) Thread Pilot Arbor
H1280220 22.00 7/8 1/2 BD26 UA1
H1280250 25.00 1 1/2 BD26 UA1
H1280320 32.00 1-1/4 5/8 BD26 UA2, QFX
H1280350 35.00 1-3/8 5/8 BD26 UA2, QFX
H1280380 38.00 1-1/2 5/8 BD26 UA2, QFX
H1280410 41.00 1-5/8 5/8 BD26 UA2, QFX
H1280440 44.00 1-3/4 5/8 BD26 UA2, QFX
H1280510 51.00 2 5/8 BD26 UA2, QFX
H1280540 54.00 2-1/8 5/8 BD26 UA2, QFX
H1280570 57.00 2-1/4 5/8 BD26 UA3, QFX
H1280600 60.00 2-3/8 5/8 BD26 UA3, QFX
H1280650 65.00 2-9/16 5/8 BD26 UA3, QFX
H1280670 67.00 2-5/8 5/8 BD26 UA3, QFX
H1280700 70.00 2-3/4 5/8 BD26 UA3, QFX
H1280760 76.00 2-3/4 5/8 BD26 UA3, QFX
H1280890 89.00 3-1/2 5/8 BD26 UA3, QFX
H1280920 92.00 3-5/8 5/8 BD26 UA3, QFX
H1281020 102.00 4 5/8 BD26 UA3, QFX
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
> HOLESAWS